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UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  

B.A. Part III (Honours) Examination, 2020 (1+1+1 System)

College  : (022) KIDDERPORE COLLEGE

Candidate wise examination schedule 

Date of

Examination

Subject 

Code 

 

Registration NumberRoll &  NumberCandidate's  NameSrl. 

No.

FEMALEHonoursB.A. EDCA

Paper

2022-51-0003 022-1221-0723-16 01/10/20205EDCA 1 NIKHAT MANZOOR

03/10/20206EDCA

05/10/20207EDCA

07/10/20208EDCA

08/10/2020ENVS

Controller of Examinations(Actg.)
Dr. J Dutta Gupta
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UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  

B.A. Part III (Honours) Examination, 2020 (1+1+1 System)

College  : (022) KIDDERPORE COLLEGE

Candidate wise examination schedule 

Date of

Examination

Subject 

Code 

 

Registration NumberRoll &  NumberCandidate's  NameSrl. 

No.

FEMALEHonoursB.A. ENGA

Paper

2022-51-0006 022-1211-0327-17 01/10/20205ENGA 2 DOLLY    KHATOON

03/10/20206ENGA

05/10/20207ENGA

07/10/20208ENGA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0010 022-1211-0394-17 01/10/20205ENGA 3 MOSAMMAT  SALEHA  MOIN

03/10/20206ENGA

05/10/20207ENGA

07/10/20208ENGA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0009 022-1211-0390-17 01/10/20205ENGA 4 RADHA    PATHAK

03/10/20206ENGA

05/10/20207ENGA

07/10/20208ENGA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0011 022-1221-0350-16 01/10/20205ENGA 5 SALINA BEGUM

03/10/20206ENGA

05/10/20207ENGA

07/10/20208ENGA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0005 022-1211-0317-17 01/10/20205ENGA 6 SAYEMA    MOIN

03/10/20206ENGA

05/10/20207ENGA

07/10/20208ENGA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0008 022-1211-0383-17 01/10/20205ENGA 7 SHAGUFTA    KHAN

03/10/20206ENGA

05/10/20207ENGA

07/10/20208ENGA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0007 022-1211-0355-17 01/10/20205ENGA 8 TAMKIN    NAZIR

03/10/20206ENGA

05/10/20207ENGA

07/10/20208ENGA

08/10/2020ENVS

Controller of Examinations(Actg.)
Dr. J Dutta Gupta
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UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  

B.A. Part III (Honours) Examination, 2020 (1+1+1 System)

College  : (022) KIDDERPORE COLLEGE

Candidate wise examination schedule 

Date of

Examination

Subject 

Code 

 

Registration NumberRoll &  NumberCandidate's  NameSrl. 

No.

FEMALEHonoursB.A. HINA

Paper

2022-51-0028 022-1214-0295-17 01/10/20205HINA 9 AMISHA    GUPTA

03/10/20206HINA

05/10/20207HINA

07/10/20208HINA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0031 022-1221-0691-16 01/10/20205HINA 10 DARAKSHAN PARVEEN

03/10/20206HINA

05/10/20207HINA

07/10/20208HINA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0026 022-1211-0360-17 01/10/20205HINA 11 HAZRA    KHATOON

03/10/20206HINA

05/10/20207HINA

07/10/20208HINA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0027 022-1212-0289-17 01/10/20205HINA 12 KANCHAN    CHOUDHURY

03/10/20206HINA

05/10/20207HINA

07/10/20208HINA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0024 022-1211-0310-17 01/10/20205HINA 13 KIRAN  KUMARI  DHANUK

03/10/20206HINA

05/10/20207HINA

07/10/20208HINA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0029 022-1221-0313-16 01/10/20205HINA 14 KIRAN KUMARI

03/10/20206HINA

05/10/20207HINA

07/10/20208HINA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0016 022-1211-0278-17 01/10/20205HINA 15 MUBINA    KHATOON

03/10/20206HINA

05/10/20207HINA

07/10/20208HINA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0013 022-1211-0273-17 01/10/20205HINA 16 NEHA  KUMARI  BIND

03/10/20206HINA

05/10/20207HINA

07/10/20208HINA

Controller of Examinations(Actg.)
Dr. J Dutta Gupta
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UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  

B.A. Part III (Honours) Examination, 2020 (1+1+1 System)

College  : (022) KIDDERPORE COLLEGE

Candidate wise examination schedule 

Date of

Examination

Subject 

Code 

 

Registration NumberRoll &  NumberCandidate's  NameSrl. 

No.

FEMALEHonoursB.A. HINA

Paper

2022-51-0013 022-1211-0273-17 08/10/2020ENVS 16 NEHA  KUMARI  BIND

2022-51-0025 022-1211-0343-17 01/10/20205HINA 17 NIDHI  KUMARI  ROY

03/10/20206HINA

05/10/20207HINA

07/10/20208HINA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0015 022-1211-0275-17 01/10/20205HINA 18 PINKY    KUMARI

03/10/20206HINA

05/10/20207HINA

07/10/20208HINA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0019 022-1211-0288-17 01/10/20205HINA 19 PRIYANKA    GUPTA

03/10/20206HINA

05/10/20207HINA

07/10/20208HINA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0033 022-1221-0704-16 01/10/20205HINA 20 PUJA KESHARI

03/10/20206HINA

05/10/20207HINA

07/10/20208HINA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0014 022-1211-0274-17 01/10/20205HINA 21 RANU    KUMARI

03/10/20206HINA

05/10/20207HINA

07/10/20208HINA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0021 022-1211-0298-17 01/10/20205HINA 22 REEMA  KUMARI  YADAV

03/10/20206HINA

05/10/20207HINA

07/10/20208HINA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0023 022-1211-0303-17 01/10/20205HINA 23 SANDHYA    RAI

03/10/20206HINA

05/10/20207HINA

07/10/20208HINA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0018 022-1211-0286-17 01/10/20205HINA 24 SHANTI    ROY

03/10/20206HINA

05/10/20207HINA

Controller of Examinations(Actg.)
Dr. J Dutta Gupta
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UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  

B.A. Part III (Honours) Examination, 2020 (1+1+1 System)

College  : (022) KIDDERPORE COLLEGE

Candidate wise examination schedule 

Date of

Examination

Subject 

Code 

 

Registration NumberRoll &  NumberCandidate's  NameSrl. 

No.

FEMALEHonoursB.A. HINA

Paper

2022-51-0018 022-1211-0286-17 07/10/20208HINA 24 SHANTI    ROY

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0020 022-1211-0297-17 01/10/20205HINA 25 SHILAM  KUMARI  RAJBHAR

03/10/20206HINA

05/10/20207HINA

07/10/20208HINA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0022 022-1211-0299-17 01/10/20205HINA 26 SONA  KUMARI  SINGH

03/10/20206HINA

05/10/20207HINA

07/10/20208HINA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0017 022-1211-0279-17 01/10/20205HINA 27 SUBI    SINGH

03/10/20206HINA

05/10/20207HINA

07/10/20208HINA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0030 022-1221-0320-16 01/10/20205HINA 28 SUSHAMA KUMARI SAROJ

03/10/20206HINA

05/10/20207HINA

07/10/20208HINA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0032 022-1221-0695-16 01/10/20205HINA 29 SWETA KUMARI

03/10/20206HINA

05/10/20207HINA

07/10/20208HINA

08/10/2020ENVS

Controller of Examinations(Actg.)
Dr. J Dutta Gupta
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UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  

B.A. Part III (Honours) Examination, 2020 (1+1+1 System)

College  : (022) KIDDERPORE COLLEGE

Candidate wise examination schedule 

Date of

Examination

Subject 

Code 

 

Registration NumberRoll &  NumberCandidate's  NameSrl. 

No.

FEMALEHonoursB.A. HISA

Paper

2022-51-0048 022-1221-0333-16 01/10/20205HISA 30 RUBINA KHATUN

03/10/20206HISA

05/10/20207HISA

07/10/20208HISA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0046 543-1222-0425-15 01/10/20205HISA 31 SAJANI NASKAR

03/10/20206HISA

05/10/20207HISA

07/10/20208HISA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0047 022-1211-0338-17 01/10/20205HISA 32 SHAINA    PARVIN

03/10/20206HISA

05/10/20207HISA

07/10/20208HISA

08/10/2020ENVS

Controller of Examinations(Actg.)
Dr. J Dutta Gupta
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UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  

B.A. Part III (Honours) Examination, 2020 (1+1+1 System)

College  : (022) KIDDERPORE COLLEGE

Candidate wise examination schedule 

Date of

Examination

Subject 

Code 

 

Registration NumberRoll &  NumberCandidate's  NameSrl. 

No.

FEMALEHonoursB.A. JORA

Paper

2022-51-0051 022-1211-0899-17 01/10/20205JORA 33 KAKON DAS

03/10/20206JORA

05/10/20207JORA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0050 022-1211-0427-17 01/10/20205JORA 34 MAHYAT  BINTE  NOOR

03/10/20206JORA

05/10/20207JORA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0049 022-1211-0403-17 01/10/20205JORA 35 SAFINE    TASNEEM

03/10/20206JORA

05/10/20207JORA

08/10/2020ENVS

Controller of Examinations(Actg.)
Dr. J Dutta Gupta
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UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  

B.A. Part III (Honours) Examination, 2020 (1+1+1 System)

College  : (022) KIDDERPORE COLLEGE

Candidate wise examination schedule 

Date of

Examination

Subject 

Code 

 

Registration NumberRoll &  NumberCandidate's  NameSrl. 

No.

FEMALEHonoursB.A. PLSA

Paper

2022-51-0052 022-1211-0364-17 01/10/20205PLSA 36 DARAKHSHAN    AMREEN

03/10/20206PLSA

05/10/20207PLSA

07/10/20208PLSA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0053 022-1211-0410-17 01/10/20205PLSA 37 SAIMIN    BEGUM

03/10/20206PLSA

05/10/20207PLSA

07/10/20208PLSA

08/10/2020ENVS

Controller of Examinations(Actg.)
Dr. J Dutta Gupta



Page 9 of 10Page No :

26/09/2020Print Date :

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  

B.A. Part III (Honours) Examination, 2020 (1+1+1 System)

College  : (022) KIDDERPORE COLLEGE

Candidate wise examination schedule 

Date of

Examination

Subject 

Code 

 

Registration NumberRoll &  NumberCandidate's  NameSrl. 

No.

FEMALEHonoursB.A. URDA

Paper

2022-51-0061 022-1211-0319-17 01/10/20205URDA 38 AYESHA    FIRDOUS

03/10/20206URDA

05/10/20207URDA

07/10/20208URDA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0056 022-1211-0264-17 01/10/20205URDA 39 ERAM    NAAZ

03/10/20206URDA

05/10/20207URDA

07/10/20208URDA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0057 022-1211-0267-17 01/10/20205URDA 40 FARHEEN    BEGUM

03/10/20206URDA

05/10/20207URDA

07/10/20208URDA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0062 022-1211-0356-17 01/10/20205URDA 41 FIRDOUS    JAHAN

03/10/20206URDA

05/10/20207URDA

07/10/20208URDA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0055 022-1211-0263-17 01/10/20205URDA 42 MARYAM    KHATOON

03/10/20206URDA

05/10/20207URDA

07/10/20208URDA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0060 022-1211-0291-17 01/10/20205URDA 43 NAJMA    KHATOON

03/10/20206URDA

05/10/20207URDA

07/10/20208URDA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0058 022-1211-0268-17 01/10/20205URDA 44 NAZRA    PARVEEN

03/10/20206URDA

05/10/20207URDA

07/10/20208URDA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0063 022-1211-0420-17 01/10/20205URDA 45 RESHMA    KHATOON

03/10/20206URDA

05/10/20207URDA

07/10/20208URDA

Controller of Examinations(Actg.)
Dr. J Dutta Gupta
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UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  

B.A. Part III (Honours) Examination, 2020 (1+1+1 System)

College  : (022) KIDDERPORE COLLEGE

Candidate wise examination schedule 

Date of

Examination

Subject 

Code 

 

Registration NumberRoll &  NumberCandidate's  NameSrl. 

No.

FEMALEHonoursB.A. URDA

Paper

2022-51-0063 022-1211-0420-17 08/10/2020ENVS 45 RESHMA    KHATOON

2022-51-0064 022-1211-0444-17 01/10/20205URDA 46 SAMAN    AKHTAR

03/10/20206URDA

05/10/20207URDA

07/10/20208URDA

08/10/2020ENVS

2022-51-0059 022-1211-0271-17 01/10/20205URDA 47 SHAHEEN    PARVEEN

03/10/20206URDA

05/10/20207URDA

07/10/20208URDA

08/10/2020ENVS

Controller of Examinations(Actg.)
Dr. J Dutta Gupta


